
Rikosoikeudenkäynnit I 

 Rauhantuomarit 

(giudici di pace) 
Esitutkinta 

Puolustukseen 

liittyvä tutkinta 

Henkilöön 

kohdistuvat 

turvaamistoimet 

Omaisuuteen 

kohdistuvat 

turvaamistoimet 

Esitutkintatuomari ja 

valmisteluistunnosta 

vastaava tuomari 

asian tutkiminen 

360,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

180,00 648,00 
 

810,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

405,00 1 458,00 
 

810,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

405,00 1 458,00 
 

360,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

180,00 648,00 
 

360,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

180,00 648,00 
 

810,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

405,00 1 458,00 
 

oikeudenkäynnin 

valmisteluvaihe 

450,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

225,00 810,00 
 

630,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

315,00 1 134,00 
 

 

1 170,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

585,00 2 106,00 
 

1 170,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

585,00 2 106,00 
 

720,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

360,00 1 296,00 
 

oikeudenkäyntiä edeltävä 

vaihe tai 

oikeudenkäyntivaihe 

720,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

360,00 1 296,00 
 

990,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

495,00 1 782,00 
 

1 350,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

675,00 2 430,00 
 

  

990,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

495,00 1 782,00 
 

päätöksentekovaihe 

630,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

315,00 1 134,00 
 

1 170,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

585,00 2 106,00 
 

 

1 350,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

675,00 2 430,00 
 

1 350,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

675,00 2 430,00 
 

1 350,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

675,00 2 430,00 
 

Menettelyt 

yhteensä keskimäärin 
2 160,00 3 600,00 2 160,00 2 880,00 2 880,00 3 870,00 

Alennus enintään 1 080,00 1 800,00 1 080,00 1 440,00 1 440,00 1 935,00 

Korotus enintään 3 888,00 6 480,00 3 888,00 5 184,00 5 184,00 6 966,00 

 

  



Rikosoikeudenkäynnit II  

 

Ensimmäisen 

oikeusasteen 

tuomioistuin 

(yhden 

tuomarin 

kokoonpano) 

Ensimmäisen 

oikeusasteen 

tuomioistuin 

(monijäsenine

n 

kokoonpano) 

Corte di Assise 

-tuomioistuin 

Rikosseuraamustuomioi

stuin 

Muutoksenhakutuomioi

stuin 

Corte di Assise di 

Appello -muutoksenhakutuomi

oistuin rikosasioissa 

Korkein oikeus 

asian tutkiminen 

450,00 

alennu

s 

–50 % 

korotu

s 

+80 % 

225,00 
810,0

0 
 

450,00 

alennu

s 

–50 % 

korotu

s 

+80 % 

225,00 
810,0

0 
 

720,00 

alennu

s 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

360,0

0 

1 296,0

0 
 

450,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

225,00 810,00 
 

450,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

225,00 810,00 
 

720,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

360,00 1 296,00 
 

900,00 

alennu

s 

–50 % 

korotu

s 

+80 % 

450,00 
1 

620,00 
 

oikeudenkäynnin 

valmisteluvaihe 

540,00 

alennu

s 

–50 % 

korotu

s 

+80 % 

270,00 
972,0

0 
 

720,00 

alenn

us 

–

50 % 

korotu

s 

+80 % 

360,0

0 

1 296,

00 
 

1 350,00 

alennu

s 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

675,0

0 

2 430,0

0 
 

900,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

450,00 1 620,00 
 

900,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

450,00 1 620,00 
 

1 890,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

945,00 3 402,00 
 

2 520,00 

alennu

s 

–50 % 

korotu

s 

+80 % 

1 260,

00 

4 536,

00 
 

oikeudenkäyntiä 

edeltävä vaihe tai 

oikeudenkäyntiv

aihe 

1 080,00 

alenn

us 

–

50 % 

korotu

s 

+80 % 

540,0

0 

1 944,

00 
 

1 350,00 

alenn

us 

–

50 % 

korotu

s 

+80 % 

675,0

0 

2 430,

00 
 

2 250,00 

alennu

s 

–50 % 

korotu

s 

+80 % 

1 125,

00 

4 050,

00 
 

1 350,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

675,00 2 430,00 
 

1 350,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

675,00 2 430,00 
 

2 160,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

1 080,00 3 888,00 
 

 

päätöksentekovai

he 

1 350,00 

alenn

us 

–

50 % 

korotu

s 

+80 % 

1 350,00 

alenn

us 

–

50 % 

korotu

s 

+80 % 

2 700,00 

alennu

s 

–50 % 

korotu

s 

+80 % 

1 350, 4 860,

1 350,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

675,00 2 430,00 
 

1 350,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

675,00 2 430,00 
 

2 225,00 

alennus 

–50 % 

korotus 

+80 % 

1 112,50 4 005,00 
 

2 610,00 

alennu

s 

–50 % 

korotu

s 

+80 % 

1 305, 4 698,



675,0

0 

2 430,

00 
 

675,0

0 

2 430,

00 
 

00 00 
 

00 00 
 

Menettelyt 

yhteensä 

keskimäärin 

3 420,00 3 870,00 7 020,00 4 050,00 4 050,00 6 995,00 6 030,00 

Alennus enintään 1 710,00 1 935,00 3 510,00 2 025,00 2 025,00 3 497,50 3 015,00 

Korotus enintään 6 156,00 6 966,00 12 636,00 7 290,00 7 290,00 12 591,00 10 854,00 

 


